1  Copyright © 2023, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:12.May 2025. Issue No: V9
Issue No: DHE-0004185
  SMD  High Power LED
 XI5050EE/LKE-HXXXXX60Z18/2N
Features
˙Top view white LED
˙High luminous intensity output

SMD  High Power LED
XI5050EE/LKE–HXXXXX60Z18/2N
3  Copyright © 2023, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:12.May 2025. Issue No: V9
Issue No: DHE-0004185
Mass Production List
CCT(K) Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
Φ(lm)
Max. (2)
Φ(lm) Typ. (2) (4)
640mA 750mA
1800 XI5050EE/LKE-H1816060Z18/2N 70 160 190 525 645
2200 XI5050EE/LKE-H2217560Z18/2N 70 175 205 570 650
2700 XI5050EE/LKE-H2720560Z18/2N 70 205 225 660 760
3000 XI5050EE/LKE-H3021560Z18/2N 70 215 235 690 795
3500 XI5050EE/LKE-H3522060Z18/2N 70 220 240 700 805
4000 XI5050EE/LKE-H4023060Z18/2N 70 230 255 735 840
5000 XI5050EE/LKE-H5023060Z18/2N 70 230 255 735 835
5700 XI5050EE/LKE-H5722560Z18/2N 70 225 255 720 820
6000 XI5050EE/LKE-H6022560Z18/2N 70 225 255 720 820
6500 XI5050EE/LKE-H6522560Z18/2N 70 225 255 720 820
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
3. Tolerance of Forward Voltage: ±0.1V